Progcity 200229

Emission Prog City du 29,02,2020

Générique
Alan Azar
Pendragon
Amphetamin
Hallas

® Franck Carducci
Chasing the Monsoon

Mariana Semkina
Shamall
Godsticks

8 Ozark Henry
Lazuli

Fleesh

Aadal

Lion Shepherd
Marco Minneman
© Flying Colors
Generous Men
Lucy in Blue
Générique

Atlantis
Everything
Kyrro

Fabien & Dom

Beyond Night and Day
Love is the Answer( radio mix)

Into the Light

Am I sleeping or am I dead

Schizophrenia
Surrender

I'm your Sacrifice

(2,25-12,40)

2

Les chansons sont des bouteilles...

Rescue me
Looking back

What went wrong

Falling down
You are not alone

From this Moment on

In Flight
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5,41
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5,57
4,07
6,01
4,27
10,15
4,45
57,50
6,12
5,33
4,58
80,10
5,04
6,21
97,
9,44
4,16

6,50
12,40
17,
23,
27,10
33,20
37,50
48,10
53,

Wonders / 19

Love over Fear

A Forest of Rainbows /19
Conundrum

The Answer /19

No ordinary World /19
Sleepwalking
Schizophrenia Part I /19
Inescapable

Henry Gold /13

64,10
69,50
74,50
I

85,20
91,50

Le fantastique envol de Dieter Bohm
Across the Sea/19

Silver

/19

My Sister /19

Third Degree /19

Through the Eyes of a Child

106,

In Flight /120



